
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

TOILET PAPER HOLDERS

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only
represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily

mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly
reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you

are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


MODEL: 813132

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

TOILET PAPER HOLDERS
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Warning-To reduce the risk of injury, user must read instructions
manual carefully.

PARAMETER

Model Main Material Product size

813132 Q235 205*205*620 ±5mm

ACCESSORIES

1. Hex nut *2(Pre-installed)
2. Wrench*1

INSTALLATION STEPS
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Sanven Technology Ltd.
Address: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

UCHWYTY NA PAPIER TOALETOWY

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only
represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily

mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly
reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you

are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


MODEL: 813132

POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIĘ Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczące produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia
technicznego? Skontaktuj się z nami:

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać
wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej
instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu będzie zależał od produktu, który
otrzymałeś. Prosimy o wybaczenie, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie,
jeśli w naszym produkcie pojawią się jakiekolwiek aktualizacje
technologiczne lub oprogramowania.

TOILET PAPER HOLDERS
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Ostrzeżenie: Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik
powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.

PARAMETER

Model Materiał główny​ ​ Rozmiar produktu

813132 Pytanie 235 205*205*620 ±5mm

ACCESSORIES

1. sześciokątna *2 (wstępnie zainstalowana)
2. Klucz*1

INSTALLATION STEPS
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Sanven Technologia Sp . z o.o.
Adres: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

TOILETTENPAPIERHALTER

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only
represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily

mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly
reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you

are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


MODELL: 813132

Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontaktieren Sie uns!

Haben Sie Fragen zum Produkt? Benötigen Sie technische
Unterstützung? Kontaktieren Sie uns gerne:

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine
klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Erscheinungsbild
des Produkts richtet sich nach dem Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte
verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es
Technologie- oder Software-Updates für unser Produkt gibt .

TOILET PAPER HOLDERS
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Warnung: Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der
Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.

PARAMETER

Modell Hauptmaterial​ ​ ​ Produktgröße

813132 Q235 205*205*620 ±5 mm

ACCESSORIES

1. Sechskantmutter *2 (vorinstalliert)
2. Schraubenschlüssel * 1

INSTALLATION STEPS
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Sanven Technologie GmbH .
Adresse: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

PORTE-PAPIER HYGIÉNIQUE

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only
represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily

mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly
reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you

are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


MODÈLE: 813132

BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur les produits ? Besoin d'assistance
technique ? N'hésitez pas à nous contacter :

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit de la notice d'utilisation d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement toutes
les instructions du manuel avant de l'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve le droit
d'interpréter clairement notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit
dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser, nous ne
vous informerons plus en cas de mise à jour technologique ou logicielle
de notre produit.

TOILET PAPER HOLDERS
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Avertissement - Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur doit
lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.

PARAMETER

Modèle Matériau principal​ ​ Taille du produit

813132 Q235 205*205*620 ±5mm

ACCESSORIES

1. Écrou hexagonal * 2 (préinstallé)
2. Clé*1

INSTALLATION STEPS
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Sanven Technologie Ltée .
Adresse : Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

TOILETPAPIERHOUDERS

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only
represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily

mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly
reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you

are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


MODEL: 813132

HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u vragen over het product? Technische ondersteuning nodig?
Neem gerust contact met ons op:

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door
voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke
interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het
product is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons
dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er technologie- of
software-updates voor ons product zijn .

TOILET PAPER HOLDERS
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Waarschuwing: om het risico op letsel te verkleinen, moet de
gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig lezen.

PARAMETER

Model Hoofdmateriaal​ ​ ​ Productgrootte

813132 Vraag 235 205*205*620 ±5mm

ACCESSORIES

1. H ex moer *2 (voorgeïnstalleerd)
2. Moersleutel*1

INSTALLATION STEPS
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Sanven Technologie Ltd.
Adres: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

TOALETTPAPPERSHÅLLARE

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only
represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily

mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly
reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you

are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


MODELL: 813132

BEHÖVER HJÄLP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfrågor? Behöver du teknisk support? Kontakta oss
gärna:

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår
användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du
fått. Ursäkta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns
någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.

TOILET PAPER HOLDERS
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Varning- För att minska risken för skada måste användaren läsa
bruksanvisningen noggrant.

PARAMETER

Modell Huvudmaterial​ ​ ​ Produktstorlek

813132 Q235 205*205*620 ±5mm

ACCESSORIES

1. H ex mutter *2(Förinstallerad)
2. Skiftnyckel*1

INSTALLATION STEPS
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Sanven Technology Ltd.
Adress: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Técnico Soporte y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

PORTARROLLOS DE PAPEL HIGIÉNICO

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only
represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily

mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly
reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you

are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


MODELO: 813132

¿NECESITAAYUDA? ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

¿Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¿Necesitas asistencia técnica?
No dudes en contactarnos:

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales, lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizar el producto. VEVOR se reserva
una interpretación clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del
producto estará sujeta al producto que recibió. Perdónenos por no
informarle nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnología o software
en nuestro producto.

TOILET PAPER HOLDERS
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Advertencia: Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario debe leer
atentamente el manual de instrucciones.

PARAMETER

Modelo Materia principal​ ​ Tamaño del producto

813132 Pregunta 235 205*205*620 ±5 mm

ACCESSORIES

1. hexagonal *2 (preinstalada)
2. Llave inglesa*1

INSTALLATION STEPS



- 3 -

Sanven Tecnología Ltd.
Dirección: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA
91730

Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

PORTA CARTA IGIENICA

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only
represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily

mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly
reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you

are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


MODELLO: 813132

HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sui prodotti? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non
esitare a contattarci:

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

Questa è l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le
istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara
interpretazione del nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà
soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di perdonarci se non vi
informeremo di nuovo se ci sono aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul
nostro prodotto.

TOILET PAPER HOLDERS
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Attenzione: per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve leggere
attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.

PARAMETER

Modello Materiale principale​ ​ Dimensioni del
prodotto

813132 Q235
Dimensioni: 205*205*620

±5mm

ACCESSORIES

1. esagonale *2 (preinstallato)
2. Chiave inglese*1

INSTALLATION STEPS
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Sanven Tecnologia Ltd.
Indirizzo: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support

